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20170058     2/06/2017  RATLIFF CUSTOM HOMES         143 CORONADO DR              RATLCONS    NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 18-RESPLBG   8/29/2017  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   ADVAPLUMAN          0.00                  177.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170256     4/14/2017  GABE GILMORE CONSTRUCTION,   1122 MAIN RD                 GABEGILMO   RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 03-RESREM    8/24/2017  RESIDENTIAL REMODEL          02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     GABEGILMO      60,000.00                  556.20

 17-RESMECH   8/09/2017  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  ALLRIGHPLU          0.00                   61.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE                                                                              _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE     60,000.00 TOTAL FEE        617.20

20170308     5/09/2017  DANCING BEAR HOMES INC       103 BLUE BONNET LN           DANCBEARHO  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 02-RESADD    8/24/2017  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     DANCBEARHO      2,705.60                   62.56

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20170319     5/12/2017  LAMBERT, BRIAN & RONNA       103 MCKINLEY                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REMODEL         03-RESREM

 04-RESREP    8/07/2017  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           2,800.00                   62.56

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170324     5/12/2017  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         657 SUDDERTH DR              OWNER       COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR      40-COMROOF

 40-COMROOF   8/18/2017  COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR       40 - COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR  OWNER          17,468.00                  239.63

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170329     5/15/2017  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         207 HANSEN                   YOUNCONS&M  RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   8/18/2017  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             YOUNCONS&M      2,280.00                   62.56

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170391     6/12/2017  ENRIQUEZ CONSTRUCTION        141 UPPER TERRACE            ENRIQUEZ    COMMERCIAL REMODEL          22-COMREM

 38-COMPLB    8/11/2017  COMMERCIAL PLUMBING          COM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING    DOPLUMB             0.00                  204.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170424     6/23/2017  GATEWAY AC & HEATING         222 MOCKINGBIRD              GATEWAYAC   RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL      17-RESMEC

 18-RESPLBG   8/03/2017  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   HAYNPLUM            0.00                   75.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170447     7/10/2017  ALTO MESA BUILDERS, INC.     125 GUNPOWDER                ALTOMESABU  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 17-RESMECH   8/04/2017  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  ADVAPLUMAN          0.00                  119.50

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20170496     7/28/2017  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         129 NORTH LOOP RD            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   8/18/2017  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           9,078.00                  157.37

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170497     7/31/2017  COWAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.     124 MCBRIDE DR               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    8/04/2017  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          10,000.00                  157.37

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170498     8/01/2017  ESTRADA, ZULEMA              129 PORR                     OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   8/02/2017  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           3,225.60                   79.03

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20170499     8/01/2017  VISIONARY BUILDERS INC       418 THIRD                    VISIBUILIN  RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   8/02/2017  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                VISIBUILIN      6,879.60                  121.17

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170500     8/02/2017  GRIFFIN, ERIC                115 DIAMOND                  OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW    8/02/2017  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         157,606.00                1,053.07

 17-RESMECH   8/02/2017  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  HIGHCOUNME          0.00                   74.00

 18-RESPLBG   8/02/2017  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   HIGHCOUNME          0.00                  142.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE                                                                             _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE    157,606.00 TOTAL FEE      1,269.07

20170501     8/02/2017  JRP MASTER BUILDERS          106 BEULAH LN                JRPMASTBUI  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 02-RESADD    8/16/2017  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     JRPMASTBUI    150,000.00                1,019.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170502     8/02/2017  KELLY, SCARLET               216 HIGH LOOP                OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW    8/02/2017  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         145,149.60                1,247.27

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170503     8/02/2017  BRYSON, ALLEN                115 BOGIE LANE # 27          OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        8/02/2017  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   90.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170504     8/03/2017  BASH, VINCENT & JANN         141 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD         OWNER       ZONING VARIANCE             PZ-ZV

 PZ-ZV        8/03/2017  ZONING VARIANCE              PZ-ZV - ZONING VARIANCE      OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170505     8/03/2017  LUNSFORD, AUDREY             109 & 107 MONT BLANC DR      OWNER       SHORT PLAT                  PZ-SP

 PZ-SP        8/03/2017  SHORT PLAT                   PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT           OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170506     8/04/2017  WALTER, DOUG                 125 TAMARACK RD              OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        8/04/2017  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170507     4/13/2017  DESTINY REAL ESTATE DEVELOP  502 MAIN RD                  OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        8/05/2017  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   95.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170508     8/05/2017  DESTINY REAL ESTATE DEVELOP  2002 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG           8/05/2017  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                  128.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170509     8/05/2017  DESTINY REAL ESTATE DEVELOP  108 OLYMPIA                  OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        8/05/2017  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   95.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20170513     7/06/2017  HUMMINGBIRD CABINS           102 BRADLEY DR               OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        8/05/2017  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   90.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170516     8/07/2017  DRN EQUIPMENT SERVICE        923 MAIN RD                  OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION      15-RESDEMO

 15-RESDEMO   8/07/2017  RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION       60 - DEMOLITIONS             OWNER               0.00                   35.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170517     8/07/2017  MR PLUMBER                   616 SUDDERTH DR              MRPLUM      COMMERCIAL PLUMBING         38-COM PLB

 38-COMPLB    8/07/2017  COMMERCIAL PLUMBING          COM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING    MRPLUM              0.00                   93.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170518     8/08/2017  JRP MASTER BUILDERS          155 DEER VALLEY              JRPMASTBUI  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 17-RESMECH   8/08/2017  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  HIGHCOUNME          0.00                   88.00

 18-RESPLBG   8/08/2017  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   HIGHCOUNME          0.00                  225.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE                                                                             _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE          0.00 TOTAL FEE        313.00

20170519     8/08/2017  ALTO MESA BUILDERS, INC.     115 NORTH LOOP RD            ALTOMESABU  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 02-RESADD    8/09/2017  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     ALTOMESABU     10,000.00                  157.37

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170520     8/08/2017  2 RUIDOSO REDHEADS           104 ROONEY RD                OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        8/08/2017  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   90.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170521     8/09/2017  PATTERSON, SUSAN             202 MINK LN                  OWNER       RESIDENTIAL FENCE           09-RESFEN

 09-RESFEN    8/09/2017  RESIDENTIAL FENCE/WALL       09 - RES FENCE/RETAINING WA  OWNER          15,000.00                  210.54

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170522     8/09/2017  KIRK, ROCKY                  25999 US HWY 70 WEST         OWNER       RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 02-RESADD    8/11/2017  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER           5,516.80                  107.99

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170523     8/09/2017  2 RUIDOSO REDHEADS           103 DUFO                     OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        8/09/2017  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   90.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170524     8/09/2017  BAUDO ENTERPRISES, LLC       121 LARK                     BAUDOENT    NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW    8/10/2017  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  BAUDOENT      139,683.48                1,212.78

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170525     8/09/2017  MOSSY ROCK CONSTRUCTION      310 RESORT                   OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    8/10/2017  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           5,500.00                  107.99

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170526     8/10/2017  CONDOTEL VACATION RENTALS    417 MAIN RD                  OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        8/10/2017  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   90.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20170527     8/10/2017  MORPHEW, CHRIS               685 EAGLE CREEK CANYON       OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    8/10/2017  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER         140,000.00                  974.20

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20170528     8/10/2017  BILLY ROACH RENOVATIONS LLC  637 SUDDERTH DR              OWNER       COMMERCIAL REMODEL          22-COMREM

 22-COMREM    8/11/2017  COMMERCIAL REMODEL           21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATI  OWNER         125,000.00                  907.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170529     8/10/2017  BROWN, PAMELA                202 SEQUOIA DR               OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        8/10/2017  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170530     8/10/2017  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         112 BULL ELK CT              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   8/18/2017  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           8,811.00                  145.77

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170531     8/11/2017  MALDONADO DRYWALL            101 JUNCTION RD              OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        8/15/2017  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170533     8/14/2017  ALSTON & FOSTER, INC.        148 EBARB                    OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   8/14/2017  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           4,000.00                   79.03

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170534     8/15/2017  RC LONG CONSTRUCTION LLC     106 SNOWCAP COURT            RC LONG CO  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    8/16/2017  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  RC LONG CO     38,888.89                  412.25

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170535     8/15/2017  GMS MECHANICAL               26126 US HWY 70 STE 1        GMSMECH     COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL       37-COMMEC

 37-COMMEC    8/15/2017  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL        COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL  GMSMECH             0.00                   77.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170536     8/15/2017  GMS MECHANICAL               723 MECHEM DR                GMSMECH     COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL       37-COMMEC

 37-COMMEC    8/15/2017  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL        COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL  GMSMECH             0.00                   77.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170537     8/15/2017  GMS MECHANICAL               2820 SUDDERTH DR             GMSMECH     COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL       37-COMMEC

 37-COMMEC    8/15/2017  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL        COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL  GMSMECH             0.00                   77.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170538     8/15/2017  GMS MECHANICAL               311 SUDDERTH DR              GMSMECH     COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL       37-COMMEC

 37-COMMEC    8/15/2017  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL        COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL  GMSMECH             0.00                   77.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170539     8/15/2017  GALLEGOS, GUADALUPE          107 LEONA PL                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 02-RESADD    8/16/2017  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER          30,000.00                  686.48

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20170540     8/16/2017  RUIDOSO QUALITY BUILDERS     137 BROADMOOR DR             OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   8/16/2017  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           9,021.60                  157.37

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170541     8/16/2017  TD MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC   102 SNOWCAP                  OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        8/16/2017  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170542     8/16/2017  ASPEN CONSTRUCTION           103 MOCKINGBIRD DR           OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   8/17/2017  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           1,612.80                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170543     8/16/2017  MAGANA'S CONSTRUCTION        820 MAIN RD                  OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    8/16/2017  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          14,000.00                  210.54

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170544     8/16/2017  APEX RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI  113 POCO LOCO DR             OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   8/17/2017  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER          16,000.00                  220.43

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170545     8/17/2017  ZIA CONSTRUCTION & STEEL LL  126 SAN MATEO                ZIA CONSTR  RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    8/17/2017  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    ZIA CONSTR     85,680.00                  713.77

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20170546     8/18/2017  MOUNTAIN LIFE CONSTRUCTION   133 DEL MONTE DR             MTNLFCONST  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    8/18/2017  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  MTNLFCONST      2,000.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20170547     8/18/2017  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         146 CROOKED STICK            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   8/18/2017  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           8,734.00                  145.77

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20170548     8/21/2017  DOUG D KISSLING              150 SPRING CANYON            DOUGDKISSL  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 02-RESADD    8/21/2017  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     DOUGDKISSL      4,845.00                  119.02

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20170549     8/21/2017  DELGADO, ANGEL & MARTHA      310 MOCKINGBIRD LN           OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        8/21/2017  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170550     8/21/2017  VADNER, GARY                 203 MINK LN                  OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW    8/22/2017  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         374,136.20                2,023.13

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20170551     8/22/2017  ZUBIA, GUILLERMO             439 THIRD STREET             OWNER       SIGN VARIANCE               PZ-SV

 PZ-ZV        8/22/2017  ZONING VARIANCE              PZ-ZV - ZONING VARIANCE      OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20170553     8/22/2017  FECHNER, KENNETH             129 NORTH LOOP RD            OWNER       ZONING VARIANCE             PZ-ZV

 PZ-ZV        8/22/2017  ZONING VARIANCE              PZ-ZV - ZONING VARIANCE      OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170554     8/22/2017  J  F  CONSTRUCTION  INC      102 BENT TREE COURT          OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   8/24/2017  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           6,700.00                  121.17

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20170556     8/23/2017  VICI BUILDERS, LLC           2111 SUDDERTH DR             VICIBUIL    COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR      40-COMROOF

 40-COMROOF   8/23/2017  COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR       40 - COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR  VICIBUIL        1,500.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170557     8/24/2017  2 RUIDOSO REDHEADS           119 COCONINO                 OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        8/24/2017  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   90.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170558     8/24/2017  CHAPPARAL INVESTMENTS        101 SUN VALLEY RD            OWNER       SHORT PLAT                  PZ-SP

 PZ-SP        8/24/2017  SHORT PLAT                   PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT           OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20170559     8/24/2017  SANCTUARY ON THE RIVER       207 EAGLE DR                 OWNER       BANNER                      SG-B

 BANNER       8/24/2017  BANNER                       BANNER - BANNER              OWNER               0.00                   20.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170560     8/25/2017  TETREAULT, DAVID & KATHY     179 JUNIPER RD               OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        8/25/2017  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170561     8/25/2017  AVA PLUMBING                 108 BEULAH LN                AVAPLUM     RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING        18-RESPLBG

 17-RESMECH   8/25/2017  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  AVAPLUM             0.00                   25.00

 18-RESPLBG   8/25/2017  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   AVAPLUM             0.00                   25.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE                                                                              _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE          0.00 TOTAL FEE         50.00

20170562     8/25/2017  BREWER SHELL STATION         418 SUDDERTH DR              OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG           8/25/2017  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   17.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170565     8/29/2017  ZIA SUN CONSTRUCTORS         532 FIFTH ST                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   8/29/2017  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           4,240.00                   94.02

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170566     8/29/2017  ZIA SUN CONSTRUCTORS         125 UPPER TERRACE DR         OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   8/29/2017  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           5,700.00                  107.99

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170567     8/29/2017  PINE TREE CONSTRUCTION       289 LAKESHORE                PINETREECO  RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   8/29/2017  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                PINETREECO      2,419.00                   62.56

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE
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20170568     8/29/2017  UNITED GENERAL CONSTRUCTION  106 NORTH ST                 UNITGENECO  RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   8/29/2017  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             UNITGENECO      5,100.00                  215.98

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20170569     8/30/2017  BONITO RIVER SERVICES, INC.  153 DEL MONTE DR             BONIRIVESE  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL      17-RESMEC

 17-RESMECH   8/30/2017  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  BONIRIVESE          0.00                   73.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

*** TOTALS ***     NUMBER OF PROJECTS:      73                                    VALUATION:   1,631,281.17    FEES:      17,930.44
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PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES:  0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUED DATES:   8/01/2017 THRU  8/31/2017  USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES:   0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL

                                                       *** SEGMENT RECAP ***

                         PROJECT SEGMENT - DESCRIPTION      # OF SEGMENTS       VALUATION             FEE

                         ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                         01-RESNEW - NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD              4      816,575.28        5,536.25

                         02-RESADD - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION               6      203,067.40        2,152.42

                         03-RESREM - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL                1       60,000.00          556.20

                         04-RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR                 6       73,188.89        1,000.71

                         06-RESGAR - RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPO              2      225,680.00        1,687.97

                         08-RESROOF - RESIDENTIAL REROOF                9       66,643.00        1,271.06

                         09-RESFEN - RESIDENTIAL FENCE/WAL              1       15,000.00          210.54

                         11-RESDECK - RESIDENTIAL DECK                  6       27,158.60          549.16

                         15-RESDEMO - RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITI              1            0.00           35.00

                         17-RESMECH - RESIDENTIAL MECHANIC              6            0.00          440.50

                         18-RESPLBG - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING              5            0.00          644.00

                         22-COMREM - COMMERCIAL REMODEL                 1      125,000.00          907.00

                         37-COMMEC - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL              4            0.00          308.00

                         38-COMPLB - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING                2            0.00          297.00

                         40-COMROOF - COMMERCIAL ROOF REPA              2       18,968.00          289.63

                         BANNER - BANNER                                1            0.00           20.00

                         PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT                       6            0.00          400.00

                         PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT                             2            0.00          300.00

                         PZ-ZV - ZONING VARIANCE                        3            0.00          450.00

                         SG - SIGN                                      2            0.00          145.00

                         STR-3 - SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE                8            0.00          730.00

                         *** TOTALS ***                                78    1,631,281.17       17,930.44
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PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES:  0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUED DATES:   8/01/2017 THRU  8/31/2017  USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES:   0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL

                                                    *** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

                     BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION                     # OF PROJECTS  # OF SEGMENTS       VALUATION             FEES

                     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING                                 4              4      816,575.28         5,536.25

                     02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS                                    7              7      263,067.40         2,708.62

                     04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT                                   2              2      225,680.00         1,687.97

                     08 - RES RE-ROOF                                            9              9       66,643.00         1,271.06

                     09 - RES FENCE/RETAINING WALL                               1              1       15,000.00           210.54

                     11 - RES DECK                                               6              6       27,158.60           549.16

                     21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATIONS                              1              1      125,000.00           907.00

                     40 - COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR                                 2              2       18,968.00           289.63

                     60 - DEMOLITIONS                                            1              1            0.00            35.00

                     BANNER - BANNER                                             1              1            0.00            20.00

                     COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL                                 4              4            0.00           308.00

                     COM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING                                   2              2            0.00           297.00

                     PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT                                    6              6            0.00           400.00

                     PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT                                          2              2            0.00           300.00

                     PZ-ZV - ZONING VARIANCE                                     3              3            0.00           450.00

                     RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL                                4              6            0.00           440.50

                     RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING                                  2              5            0.00           644.00

                     RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR                                 6              6       73,188.89         1,000.71

                     SG - SIGN                                                   2              2            0.00           145.00

                     STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL                                     8              8            0.00           730.00

                     *** TOTALS ***                                             73             78    1,631,281.17        17,930.44
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REPORT SELECTION

 

PROJECT RANGE FROM:              THROUGH ZZZZZZZZZZ

PROJECT STATUS:       All

CONTRACTOR:           All

PROJECT TYPE:         All

SEGMENT:              All

VALUATION RANGE FROM:           0.00   THROUGH 999,999,999.99

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PROJECT DATES

 

APPLIED RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999

ISSUED RANGE FROM:  08/01/2017 THROUGH 08/31/2017

USE SEGMENT DATES:  YES

EXPIRE RANGE FROM:  00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999

USE SEGMENT DATES:  NO

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS

 

TOTALS ONLY:      NO

INCLUDE SEGMENTS: YES

COMMENT CODES:     LIMIT,

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


